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Metro Birmingham JV Meet #1 2021 - 3/3/2021

Mountain Brook High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  210   Boys Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Homewood HS ND99 Hardin, Will _________1

Vestavia Hil ND154 Smith, Greer _________2

Vestavia Hil ND120 Macknally, Jack _________3

Homewood HS 13-02.25126 Mohmoud, Akram _________4

Homewood HS 14-05.2595 Galloway, Cohen _________5

Homewood HS 14-11.50161 Vlachos, Cole _________6

Spain Park 16-01.7588 Farris, Zamir _________7

Pelham 16-03.00102 Hill, Ethan _________8

Mountain Bro 16-09.5078 Cater, Massey _________9

Mountain Bro 16-11.00197 Young, Jackson _________10

Spain Park 17-07.0074 Bibbins, Jaylen _________11

Helena High 17-09.50375 James, Desmond _________12

Pelham 17-11.75231 Pukstys, Lukas _________13

Helena High 18-00.00387 Jackson, Malik _________14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Vestavia Hil ND89 Fogarty, Owen _________1

Leeds ND317 Reed, Julian _________2

Hoover ND388 Milligan, Alex _________3

Vestavia Hil ND167 Williamson, John Clark _________4

Vestavia Hil ND217 Howard, David _________5

Hoover ND182 Bryant, Javi _________6

Pelham ND132 Owens, Kacee _________7

Vestavia Hil ND146 Sharp, Gentry _________8

Mountain Bro ND138 Popescu, Luca _________9

Mountain Bro ND137 Popescu, Felix _________10

Hoover ND165 Wilburn, Christopher _________11

Vestavia Hil ND68 Arnold, Sawyer _________12

Vestavia Hil ND169 Zeidler, Anthony _________13

Thompson ND183 Gray, Tyler _________14

Pelham ND210 Carter, Jordan _________15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Vestavia Hil ND124 Mcinnis, Tanner _________1

Pelham ND227 Parker, Steven _________2

Hoover ND139 Price, Ian _________3

Pelham ND80 Cooper, AJ _________4

Pelham ND81 Crenshaw, Devon _________5

Vestavia Hil ND73 Bean, Gibson _________6

Vestavia Hil ND185 Irby, Harrison _________7

Pelham ND133 Parker, Cameron _________8

Pelham ND140 Prince, Mykell _________9

Hoover ND386 Dunson, Fredrick _________10

Vestavia Hil ND121 Marshall, Brenden _________11

Pelham ND166 Williams, Jaden _________12

Leeds ND215 Henderson, Kavion _________13

Hoover ND186 Jeter, Jordan _________14

Mountain Bro ND188 Knott, Miller _________15

Event  215   Boys Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pelham NH216 Horton, Jacob _________1

Vestavia Hil NH370 Wilson, Andrew _________2

Mountain Bro NH273 Allen, Creed _________3

Pelham NH131 Olivet, Kai _________4

Hoover NH391 Sunday, Connor _________5

Vestavia Hil NH141 Rainey, Mark _________6

Homewood HS 8-06.0085 Delk, Holden _________7

Homewood HS 9-09.0065 Allen, Elliott _________8

Mountain Bro 10-06.00390 Mumm, Caleb _________9

Hoover 11-06.00389 Church, Carson _________10

Event  212   Boys Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Homewood HS ND468 Taylor, Presley _________1

Vestavia Hil ND96 Gardner, Walker _________2

Hoover ND464 Powell, Tyler _________3

Homewood HS ND446 Mullis, Caleb _________4

Vestavia Hil ND469 Vicinanzo, John _________5

Hoover ND454 Tidwell, Luke _________6

Mountain Bro ND431 McElroy, Reed _________7

Helena High 25-01.00436 Shamburger, Darian _________8

Homewood HS 26-07.50449 Parris, Jonathan _________9

Mountain Bro 27-05.00427 Lewis, Heath _________10

Helena High 28-08.00462 Julius, Jake _________11

Homewood HS 29-00.50456 Webb, William _________12

Mountain Bro 31-04.00424 Everette, Stutts _________13

Hoover 31-05.00466 Simpson, Omarion _________14

Vestavia Hil 31-06.25460 Harden, John _________15

Helena High 34-05.25440 Wilson Jr., Derrick _________16

Mountain Bro 35-08.00423 Carter, John _________17

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Mountain Bro ND432 McElroy, Sims _________1

Vestavia Hil ND119 Lucassen, Andrew _________2

Hoover ND459 Hale, Cameron _________3

Hoover ND471 Williams, Ahamari _________4

Hoover ND457 Brown, Dylan _________5

Pelham ND76 Burns, Jeremiah _________6

Vestavia Hil ND463 Lawrence, Mikale _________7

Hoover ND441 Calvin, Ryan _________8

Hoover ND453 Taylor, Kajuan _________9

Leeds ND215 Henderson, Kavion _________10

Vestavia Hil ND467 Smith, Wesley _________11

Hoover ND470 Vinziant, Tyler _________12

Leeds ND458 Burge, chris _________13

Hoover ND376 Shaw, Bradley _________14

Homewood HS ND461 Johnston, Cooper _________15

Homewood HS ND451 Saxon Lemmon, Taylor _________16

Hoover ND447 Nixon, Michael _________17

Homewood HS ND465 Salazar, Maxy _________18
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Event  111   Girls Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hoover ND378 Mack, Laurin _________1

Pelham ND371 Bethers, Brooke _________2

Mountain Bro ND2 Andrews, Eva _________3

Mountain Bro ND377 Cobbs, Addie _________4

Homewood HS ND40 Paige, Karmen _________5

Vestavia Hil 29-07.25364 Graffeo, Erin _________6

Event  116   Girls High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pelham NH27 Lankford, Morgan _________1

Mountain Bro NH30 Martin, Mae _________2

Mountain Bro NH377 Cobbs, Addie _________3

Helena High NH380 Lynman, Audrey _________4

Helena High NH381 Patterson, Laylah _________5

Helena High NH379 Cory, Abigail _________6

Vestavia Hil 4-04.00382 Watson, Emma Kate _________7

Mountain Bro 4-04.0028 Lewis, Cate _________8

Event  114   Girls Javelin Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain Bro ND385 Inskeep, Sarah _________1

Pelham ND371 Bethers, Brooke _________2

Pelham ND404 Sanders, Carmell _________3

Pelham ND27 Lankford, Morgan _________4

Spain Park ND400 Hunter, Gabrielle _________5

Spain Park ND402 Nelson, LaCoria _________6

Pelham ND373 Eads, Leyton _________7

Vestavia Hil ND403 Pappalardo, Claire _________8

Leeds ND32 McGee, Jazmyn _________9

Spain Park ND399 Gregory, Emma _________10

John Carroll 15-02205 Stephen, Shanley _________11

John Carroll 15-03401 Lawrence, Ava _________12

Helena High 44-034 Arnold, Cameron _________13

Helena High 50-07397 Daniels, Morgan _________14

Homewood HS 61-05363 Giffin, Lily _________15

Vestavia Hil 64-06396 Berry, April _________16

Hoover 78-00398 Dymond, Anna _________17

Mountain Bro 79-08172 Fooshee, Ellie _________18

Event  113   Girls Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Thompson ND411 Silloway, Haleigh _________1

Thompson ND410 Ramirez, Fatima _________2

Thompson ND412 Silloway, Payton _________3

Spain Park ND402 Nelson, LaCoria _________4

Spain Park ND399 Gregory, Emma _________5

Mountain Bro ND41 Pankey, Lucy _________6

Vestavia Hil ND403 Pappalardo, Claire _________7

Spain Park ND400 Hunter, Gabrielle _________8

Thompson ND415 Williams, Cambrin _________9

Mountain Bro ND38 Orr, Lana Jane _________10

Homewood HS ND407 Korley, Florence _________11

Helena High ND418 Curtis, Jenna _________12

Hoover ND408 Lewis, Nicolette _________13

Mountain Bro ND47 Rhodes, Sophie Grace _________14

Homewood HS ND416 Woods, Christina _________15

Helena High 35-07420 Wesson, Riley _________16

Helena High 45-09419 Traywick, Payton _________17

Helena High 55-034 Arnold, Cameron _________18

Helena High 59-07417 Avery, Kylie _________19

Homewood HS 69-05363 Giffin, Lily _________20

Helena High 78-03409 Mason, Sydney _________21

Event  110   Girls Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain Bro ND45 Petras, Estelle _________1

Mountain Bro ND385 Inskeep, Sarah _________2

Mountain Bro ND16 Freeman, Madeline _________3

Hoover ND378 Mack, Laurin _________4

Pelham ND35 Mugovero, Alexia _________5

Mountain Bro ND2 Andrews, Eva _________6

Homewood HS ND60 Williams, Edison _________7

Mountain Bro ND377 Cobbs, Addie _________8

Pelham ND44 Peterson, Caley _________9

Vestavia Hil ND21 Huntley, Avery _________10

Homewood HS ND18 Hanson, Sofia _________11

Mountain Bro ND31 McCaulety, Lea _________12

Homewood HS ND40 Paige, Karmen _________13

Mountain Bro ND26 Kumar, Savanah _________14

Hoover ND46 Reeves, Shaniya _________15

Vestavia Hil ND3 Appleby, Lauren _________16

Homewood HS ND61 Williams, Edriana _________17

Mountain Bro ND50 Stewart, Samantha _________18

Vestavia Hil 12-06.25382 Watson, Emma Kate _________19

Leeds 13-03.00206 Underhill, Lily _________20
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Event  112   Girls Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Spain Park ND400 Hunter, Gabrielle _________1

Homewood HS ND416 Woods, Christina _________2

Homewood HS ND407 Korley, Florence _________3

Thompson ND415 Williams, Cambrin _________4

Hoover ND408 Lewis, Nicolette _________5

Vestavia Hil ND403 Pappalardo, Claire _________6

Spain Park ND399 Gregory, Emma _________7

Thompson ND412 Silloway, Payton _________8

Spain Park ND402 Nelson, LaCoria _________9

Thompson ND410 Ramirez, Fatima _________10

Mountain Bro ND172 Fooshee, Ellie _________11

Thompson ND411 Silloway, Haleigh _________12

John Carroll 18-02.00405 Golab, Klara _________13

John Carroll 21-02.00401 Lawrence, Ava _________14

Helena High 22-00.00413 Wager, Charley _________15

Vestavia Hil 26-06.75396 Berry, April _________16

Hoover 28-01.00414 Watkins, Tyra _________17

Helena High 28-10.00406 Kelley, Brooklyn _________18

Helena High 29-02.00409 Mason, Sydney _________19

Helena High 29-05.00397 Daniels, Morgan _________20

Event  115   Girls Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain Bro NH20 Holt, Livy _________1

Vestavia Hil NH39 Owens, Claire _________2

Hoover NH393 Leathers, Victoria _________3

Mountain Bro NH251 Estes, Alice _________4

Pelham NH51 Studdard, Emma _________5

Mountain Bro NH56 Walker, Sarah Francis _________6

Hoover NH392 Bottom, Ashlyn _________7

Pelham NH29 Lowery, Lexi _________8

Homewood HS NH363 Giffin, Lily _________9

Mountain Bro 7-00.0043 Pate, Stella _________10

Hoover 7-06.00394 Nguyen, Kristine _________11

Hoover 8-06.00395 Remick, Abby _________12

Event  211   Boys Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pelham ND80 Cooper, AJ _________1

Mountain Bro ND78 Cater, Massey _________2

Homewood HS ND95 Galloway, Cohen _________3

Pelham ND166 Williams, Jaden _________4

Hoover ND376 Shaw, Bradley _________5

Helena High 36-10.00375 James, Desmond _________6

Event  213   Boys Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Homewood HS ND456 Webb, William _________1

Spain Park ND213 Hagglund, Jack _________2

Hoover ND454 Tidwell, Luke _________3

Spain Park ND450 Patton, Isaac _________4

Homewood HS 63-02449 Parris, Jonathan _________5

Helena High 67-10443 Harper, Hudson _________6

Mountain Bro 69-05427 Lewis, Heath _________7

Thompson 70-10445 McAlpine, Khyler _________8

Homewood HS 79-03.50451 Saxon Lemmon, Taylor _________9

Helena High 83-06440 Wilson Jr., Derrick _________10

Mountain Bro 83-08431 McElroy, Reed _________11

Mountain Bro 87-03432 McElroy, Sims _________12

Mountain Bro 88-04.50424 Everette, Stutts _________13

Mountain Bro 95-03423 Carter, John _________14

Helena High 101-10448 Noyes, Tyler _________15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Homewood HS ND438 Watson, Henry _________1

Hoover ND376 Shaw, Bradley _________2

Hoover ND447 Nixon, Michael _________3

Hoover ND386 Dunson, Fredrick _________4

Spain Park ND452 Selby, Marc _________5

Hoover ND441 Calvin, Ryan _________6

Homewood HS ND437 Stone, David _________7

Hoover ND453 Taylor, Kajuan _________8

Homewood HS ND455 Watson, Jack _________9

Pelham ND76 Burns, Jeremiah _________10

Homewood HS ND446 Mullis, Caleb _________11

Spain Park ND442 Gilbert, George _________12

Spain Park ND444 Harrelson, Jonas _________13

Vestavia Hil ND96 Gardner, Walker _________14

Event  214   Boys Javelin Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Homewood HS ND438 Watson, Henry _________1

John Carroll 63-09.50426 Kersten, Harry _________2

Helena High 71-05436 Shamburger, Darian _________3

Leeds 72-11439 Williams, Jay _________4

Hoover 79-02428 Lister, Hansen _________5

Homewood HS 89-07434 Sanchez, Martin _________6

Helena High 97-10111 Johnson, Jacob _________7

Helena High 98-05421 Anderson, Errol _________8

Hoover 105-05435 Seegert, Cameron _________9

Vestavia Hil 108-03422 Baldone, Alex _________10

Mountain Bro 112-03208 Barlow, Luke _________11

Mountain Bro 119-10423 Carter, John _________12

Hoover 123-11429 Lopez, Jeffrey _________13

Helena High 132-01433 Ratley, Sammy _________14
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  214   Boys Javelin Throw)
Vestavia Hil ND141 Rainey, Mark _________1

Homewood HS ND437 Stone, David _________2

Helena High ND440 Wilson Jr., Derrick _________3

Mountain Bro ND427 Lewis, Heath _________4

Hoover ND430 Mann, George _________5

Mountain Bro ND367 Horn, Anderson _________6

Homewood HS ND155 Sokell, Michael _________7

Homewood HS ND99 Hardin, Will _________8

Mountain Bro ND432 McElroy, Sims _________9

Mountain Bro ND431 McElroy, Reed _________10

Mountain Bro ND424 Everette, Stutts _________11

Vestavia Hil ND425 Fouts, Alexander _________12

Mountain Bro ND390 Mumm, Caleb _________13

Event  216   Boys High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Vestavia Hil NH287 Crawford, Jack _________1

Vestavia Hil NH162 Wade, Ben _________2

Hoover NH83 Crowder, Charles _________3

Mountain Bro NH105 Holt, Ward _________4

Hoover NH383 Echols, Daniel _________5

Pelham NH210 Carter, Jordan _________6

Homewood HS NH126 Mohmoud, Akram _________7

Pelham NH97 Griffin, Kesean _________8

Mountain Bro NH69 Baltz, Max _________9

Vestavia Hil 5-04.00384 Stacey, Nicholas _________10


